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DECEMBER Links for Daily Reading online at ESV.org – AUDIO ONLY 
 
December 01, Sunday   - Ezekiel 40-41; 2 Peter 3;  

December 02, Monday   - Ezekiel 42-44; 1 John 1;  

December 03, Tuesday   - Ezekiel 45-46; 1 John 2;  

December 04, Wednesday  - Ezekiel 47-48; 1 John 3;  

December 05, Thursday  - Ezekiel 1-2; 1 John 4;  

December 06, Friday   - Ezekiel 3-4; 1 John 5;  

December 07, Saturday   - Haggai 1-2; 2 John 1;  

December 08, Sunday   - Zechariah 1-4; 3 John 1;  

December 09, Monday   - Zechariah 5-8; Jude 1;  

December 10, Tuesday   - Zechariah 9-10; Revelation 1;  

December 11, Wednesday  - Zechariah 11-12; Revelation 2;  

December 12, Thursday  - Zechariah 13-14; Revelation 3-4;  

December 13, Friday   - Psalms 74-76; Revelation 5;  

December 14, Saturday   - Psalms 77-78; Revelation 6;  

December 15, Sunday   - Psalms 79-80; Revelation 7;  

December 16, Monday   - Psalms 81-82; Revelation 8;  

December 17, Tuesday   - Psalms 83-84; Revelation 9;  

December 18, Wednesday  - Psalms 107; Psalms 126; Revelation 10;  

December 19, Thursday  - Ezekiel 5-7; Revelation 11;  

December 20, Friday   - Esther 1-2; Revelation 12;  

December 21, Saturday   - Esther 3-5; Revelation 13;  

December 22, Sunday   - Esther 6-8; Revelation 14;  

December 23, Monday   - Esther 9-10; Revelation 15;  

December 24, Tuesday   - Ezekiel 8-10; Revelation 16;  

December 25, Wednesday  - Nehemiah 1-3; Matthew 1; Luke 2;  

December 26, Thursday  - Nehemiah 4-6; Revelation 17;  

December 27, Friday   - Nehemiah 7-9; Revelation 18;  

December 28, Saturday   - Nehemiah 10-11; Revelation 19;  

December 29, Sunday   - Nehemiah 12-13; Revelation 20;  

December 30, Monday   - Malachi 1-2; Revelation 21;  

December 31, Tuesday   - Malachi 3-4; Revelation 22;  
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